ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Intermediate Boys Octathlon

Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team LJ DISC JAV 400 100H HJ SHOT 1500
wind wind

Progression Score points  points  points  points  points  points  points  points

total total total total total total total total

1 3: Adam McBraida Avon 6.08 24.44 34.18 49.6 13.8 1.72 10.83 4:41.4
-0.2 +1.4

3-5-6-2-2-1-1-1 4709 604 356 358 827 796 560 536 672

604 960 1318 2145 2941 3501 4037 4709

2 18: Robert Clowes Somer 6.07 31.73 48.25 53.7 15.2 1.57 1251 4:42.4
-1.4 +0.0

4-1-1-1-1-3-2-2 4698 602 499 563 646 645 441 637 665

602 1101 1664 2310 2955 3396 4033 4698

3 14: Alex Lee Dorset 6.13 25.61 33.95 51.2 13.7 1.69 10.17 4:43.7
2.4 +0.3

2-2-4-3-3-2-3-3 4599 615 379 355 754 807 536 496 657

615 994 1349 2103 2910 3446 3942 4599

4 4: Taylor Stevens Avon 5.57 28.29 38.85 53.1 15.7 1.60 9.27 4:36.5
+1.4

6-6-3-4-4-5-5-4 4226 496 431 425 671 595 464 442 702

496 927 1352 2023 2618 3082 3524 4226

5 17: Olly Biddulph Somer 6.16 24.78 33.93 54.9 15.7 1.81 11.64 5:20.6
+1.7 +1.4

1-4-5-5-5-4-4-5 4199 621 363 355 597 595 636 585 447

621 984 1339 1936 2531 3167 3752 4199

6 19: Ben Thompson Somer 5.22 29.01 44.21 58.5 16.6 1.69 10.12 5:10.9
-1.3

12-7-2-6-6-6-6-6 3871 425 445 503 461 509 536 493 499

425 870 1373 1834 2343 2879 3372 3871

7 13: Anthony Fitch Dorset 5.3 17.72 36.70 55.3 15.7 1.72 8.33 4:58.0
+0.0

11-16-11-8-7-7-8-7 3767 449 230 395 581 595 560 386 571

449 679 1074 1655 2250 2810 3196 3767

8 20: Aaron Athersuch Somer 5.35 33.56 29.46 58.6 17.2 1.75 9.50 5:08.3
-0.3 +1.4

9-3-7-7-8-8-7-8 3744 451 535 292 457 455 585 456 513

451 986 1278 1735 2190 2775 3231 3744

9 16: James Taylor Gloucs 519 23.70 27.89 56.3 17.7 1.52 10.19 4:45.0
+0.2 -1.3

13-12-12-9-11-11-10-9 3535 419 342 270 542 412 404 497 649

419 761 1031 1573 1985 2389 2886 3535

10 15: Andrew Lees Dorset 5.35 24.79 31.87 60.2 16.1 1.57 10.96 5:42.0
+1.4

10-9-8-10-9-9-9-10 3424 451 363 326 402 556 441 543 342

451 814 1140 1542 2098 2539 3082 3424

11 6: Max Holdsworth Corn 480 17.25 33.00 57.7 16.6 1.42 8.30 4:35.6
+0.3

17-18-16-15-13-16-16-11 3330 345 221 342 490 509 331 384 708

345 566 908 1398 1907 2238 2622 3330

12 8: Matthew Tregay Corn 468 28.10 22.26 57.8 17.7 1.57 11.08 5:18.9
+0.3

19-13-13-14-16-14-11-12 3288 323 427 192 486 412 441 551 456

323 750 942 1428 1840 2281 2832 3288

13 22: Callum Rea Wilts 5.53 24.06 28.83 60.6 17.1 1.57 8.75 5:19.5
+0.3

8-8-9-11-12-10-12-13 3276 487 349 283 388 464 441 411 453

487 836 1119 1507 1971 2412 2823 3276

14 7:Ryan Penna Corn 5.54 20.04 21.05 57.6 16.1 1.45 8.92 5:20.1
+1.8 +0.0

7-11-15-13-10-13-13-14 3211 490 273 176 493 556 352 421 450

490 763 939 1432 1988 2340 2761 3211
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009

Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Intermediate Boys Octathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team LJ DISC JAV 400 100H HJ SHOT 1500
wind wind
Progression Score points  points  points  points  points  points  points  points
total total total total total total total total
15 12: James Wright Dorset 5.16 20.88 35.63 60.0 17.9 1.60 8.18 5:13.5
-04 +0.0
14-14-10-12-14-12-14-15 3210 413 289 379 408 396 464 377 484
413 702 1081 1489 1885 2349 2726 3210
16 2: Callum Court Avon 5.58 20.38 0.00 54.4 17.2 1.51 8.34 5:06.4
-1.2 +0.3
5-10-18-16-15-15-15-16 3154 498 279 0 617 455 396 386 523
498 777 777 1394 1849 2245 2631 3154
17 5:Jimmy Addy Corn 494 1498 23.82 54.7 19.5 1.54 7.66 5:01.5
-1.3
16-19-19-17-17-17-17-17 2960 371 180 213 605 275 419 346 551
371 551 764 1369 1644 2063 2409 2960
18 23: Luke Croughton Wilts 477 23.85 26.92 62.0 19.0 1.48 8.69 5:21.5
-1.3
18-15-14-18-18-18-18-18 2816 339 345 256 343 310 374 407 442
339 684 940 1283 1593 1967 2374 2816
- 24: Jack Williams Wilts 496 20.38 26.11 DNS
15-17-17---------- 0 375 279 245
375 654 899 899 899 899 899 899
- 11: George Speak Devon 440 18.15 19.29 DNS
20-20-20---------- 0 273 238 152
273 511 663 663 663 663 663 663

Intermediate Boys Octathlon Team Result
12768 pts

12089 pts
11790 pts
9829 pts
6092 pts

ahoen

Somer
Avon
Dorset
Corn
Wilts
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